MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
IC.PD.100.T1.02 / 520B5351
Data sheet
Solenoid Valve 2/2 way servo-operated
Type EV220T
Features and versions
EV220T 14 – 18 is a servo-operated solenoid
valve made from a glass-fiber reinforced

Accessories:
Cable plug
Type Code number
Built-in filter mesh width 0.45 mm 042U8199
Type, Form A Code number
GDM 2011 (grey) cable plug according to DIN 43650-A PG11 042N0156
 © Danfoss A/S (IA-MO), 2012-11
EV
22
0T
 1
4
EV
22
0T
 1
8
1
7
5
8
9
2
4
6
3
Solenoid valve, type EV220T, Polymer
6 IC.PD.100.T1.02 / 520B5351
Capacity diagram
Function, NC
1. Coil
2. Armature spring
3. Valve plate
4. Pilot orifice
5. Diaphragm
6. Main orifice
7. Equalizing orifice
8. Mounting bracket
9. Hose
De-energized closed version
Coil voltage disconnected